
ANNEX 4 
 
 

Tonbridge & Malling Borough Council 
Y2 Crew Summer Scheme 2013 

 
Attendance on Trips & Activity Days 

 
 
 

Date Trip Attendance 

Monday 29 July Ten Pin Bowling  18 

Friday 02 August London Dungeon / London Eye 35 

Monday 05 August Team Development Day (Carroty Wood) 25 

Wednesday 07 August Get Safe for Summer (Waterwise Course) 18 

Friday 09 August Howletts Zoo 28 

Monday 12 August Dover Castle 28 

Wednesday 14 August Pick ‘n’ Mix (Hadlow 45 

Friday 16 August Footloose (Summer Youth Theatre) 25 

Monday 19 August Bewl Water – Wetside Activities 37 

Wednesday 21 August First Aid Course 30 

Friday 23 August Thorpe Park 66 

 Total 355 

 
 


